

Price List

Consultation Fees

Consultation Fee	\$70.00
Consultation Fee (Walk In/Emergency)	\$120.00
Consultation Fee (Re-Visit Long)	\$50.00
Consultation Fee (Re-Visit Short)	\$35.00
Consultation Fee (Saturday)	\$90.00
Consultation Fee (Sunday)	\$120.00
Consultation Fee (Public Holiday)	\$150.00
Microchip	\$48.00

Dentistry

Dental checks	FREE
Grade 1	\$397.50 - \$477
Grade 2	\$583 - \$848
Grade 3 -4	\$848 - \$1272
Scale & Polish* *Pricing when completed with other surgical procedure	\$170

Additional Services

Pre Anaesthetic Blood Test	\$103.50
Intravenous fluids	\$101.50
Elizabethan Collar	\$6.50 to \$33.00

*Please note these prices are subject to change. Please ask our friendly staff for an estimate for your pet.

Special Discounts

Get 50% off microchipping at time of desexing Get 30% off vaccinations at time of desexing

Vaccination

DOGS : C5 (Distemper, Hepatitis, Parvovirus, Respiratory Disease)	\$110.00
C3 (Triennial)	\$180.00
C3 (Annual)	\$90.00
Canine Cough (Annual)	\$90.00
Heartworm Injection *Dependant on weight	POA
CATS: F4 (Rhinotracheitis, Calicivirus, Panleucopenia & Chlamydia)	\$90.00
F3 (Rhinotracheitis, Calicivirus, Panleucopenia)	\$90.00
F4 & FIV (Feline Immuno-deficiency Virus	\$120.00

Desexing

DOGS FEMALE:

Under 10kg	\$260.00
10-20kg	\$290.00
20-30kg	\$350.00
30-40kg	\$380.00
Over 40kg	\$420.00

DOGS MALE: Under 10kg

CATS MALE:

•	
10-20kg	\$240.00
20-30kg	\$260.00
30-40kg	\$280.00
Over 40kg	\$320.00
CATS FEMALE:	\$150.00

\$220.00

\$120.00

All prices include intravenous fluids during the procedure and post-operative pain relief. Additional costs may apply if your pet is in season or pregnant or has a retained testical.